
ENGLISH AND EVS WORKSHEET 
 

        Write any 5 Body Parts    Write any 5 Fruits   

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Write the name of the picture given 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

MATCH THE FOLLOWING 
 

Eyes Smell 

Nose See 

Ears Taste 

Tongue Hear 

1. 
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4. 

5. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

  5. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Write the words from the letter:       13 marks 
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Fill in the Blanks: 
 

Ap__le B__t C__r D__g 

Eg__ F__sh G__n Fis__ 

Ap__l__ E__g A__pl__ Fi__h 

El_ph__nt M_n_o M_nk_y L__o__ 
Pe__co_k P__t__to H__n K__t__ 
P__rr__t R__bb__t T__bl__ V__n 
Xe__o__ Z__b__a S__ip W__tc__ 

C__t B__ll Go__t Ho__s__ 
Ti__e__ Lo__us Li__y Pi__e__n 

F__the__ Mo__he_ Co__s__n B_ot_e_ 
O_a n__e B_n_n_ G__ap___ Ch__rr_ 

He__d H__nd Mo__t__ H__i__ 
N__s__ Te__th To__gu__ Sto__a__h 

L__g E__e Ea__ Bl__ck 
G__ee_ Bl__e Vio__e__ R__d 

 
Write A to Z: 
 

  

A __ C __ E __ __ H __ __ K L __ 
N __ P __ R __ T __ V __ X __ Z 

 

Write a  to z: 

 

       

a __ c __ e f __ h __ j __ l __ 
n __ p __ r s __ __ v w __ __ z 
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